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Description

202309280002
90630

09/28/2023
01:16:37

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HAWTHORNE
MIDWAY LAKE
HEATHER LLC

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90630

09/28/2023
01:16:37

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HAWTHORNE
MIDWAY LAKE
HEATHER LLC

0 0 Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90630

09/28/2023
01:16:37

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HAWTHORNE
MIDWAY LAKE
HEATHER LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90640

09/28/2023
01:16:38

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97190

10/04/2023
01:59:02

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20230928000
290650

Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97180

10/04/2023
01:59:01

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97190

10/04/2023
01:59:02

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290650

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97190

10/04/2023
01:59:02

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290650

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97190

10/04/2023
01:59:02

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290650

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97180

10/04/2023
01:59:01

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97180

10/04/2023
01:59:01

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

202310040002
97180

10/04/2023
01:59:01

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Other:SEE
INST



202310130003
03290

10/13/2023
10:10:06

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90640

09/28/2023
01:16:38

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202309280002
90640

09/28/2023
01:16:38

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Sec:35
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202310130003
03290

10/13/2023
10:10:06

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Other:SEE
INST

202310130003
03290

10/13/2023
10:10:06

HM LAKE
HEATHER LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

WALKER &
DUNLOP LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20230928000
290640

Sec:2 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


