Se	arch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: F	Party Seq=	: 1,0; Date	Recorded	d= 2023; N	lame= HM	LAKE HE	ATHER LI	_C;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202309280002 90630	09/28/2023 01:16:37	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HAWTHORNE MIDWAY LAKE HEATHER LLC			0	0		Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202309280002 90630	09/28/2023 01:16:37	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HAWTHORNE MIDWAY LAKE HEATHER LLC			0	0		Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202309280002 90630	09/28/2023 01:16:37	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HAWTHORNE MIDWAY LAKE HEATHER LLC			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202309280002 90640	09/28/2023 01:16:38	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC			0	0		Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97190	10/04/2023 01:59:02	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20230928000 290650	Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97180	10/04/2023 01:59:01	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97190	10/04/2023 01:59:02	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290650	Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97190	10/04/2023 01:59:02	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290650	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97190	10/04/2023 01:59:02	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290650	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97180	10/04/2023 01:59:01	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97180	10/04/2023 01:59:01	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC			0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
202310040002 97180	10/04/2023 01:59:01	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC					Instr #:20230928000 290640	Other:SEE INST

202310130003 03290	10/13/2023 10:10:06	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC		0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202309280002 90640	09/28/2023 01:16:38	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC		0	0		Other:SEE INST
	09/28/2023 01:16:38	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC		0	0		Sec:35 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202310130003 03290	10/13/2023 10:10:06	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC		0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Other:SEE INST
202310130003 03290	10/13/2023 10:10:06	HM LAKE HEATHER LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	WALKER & DUNLOP LLC		0	0	Instr #:20230928000 290640	Sec:2 Twn:19S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST